ADESSO AG

ADESSO AG

ISIN: DEO00A0Z23Q5

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:22

Price
60.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

5.96% (3.40)

DEO00A0Z23Q5
ADN(1
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

393 EUR
GERMANY DAX

59.80 EUR (55)
61.00 EUR (55)
57.40 EUR
61.60 EUR
57.40 EUR
57.00 EUR
59.76182 EUR
2,776
165,898.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 b
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 b

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &y
Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0Z23Q5&ID_NOTATION=30442607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0Z23Q5&ID_NOTATION=30442607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a12d6bfaa17e1587938b5521b1c4eb0edb5320c8f4840eab57146c3e15def595&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76637c5ea8faa0696&time=1726377142&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=328e042b8f2f300faef54c8d51efe1bd140af3cfb1297c611b31bef3df029df2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f49369523eccce9d&time=1726377142&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e9187414cd3f727f6c68258b7b0c33426dfdb45fc48e35ee4e7920a2abc3ded&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf3366afa39745221&time=1726377142&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f843da824293fb8edca91d6a87b1c9dbac4dda9f17e04c500d740dc6881d726&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=16f38ddfb2b50332f&time=1726377142&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=269ee7a13f801d5f2ab109bc3cbba79ea917e04864bbc96abe80615acc455714&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17b878d67ec0dafa9&time=1726377142&tool=RSC

ADESSO AG

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:22

Price

60.40 EUR

Difference (] 5.96% (3.40)
General attributes
ISIN DEO00A0Z23Q5
Symbol ADN1
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 393 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 59.80 EUR (55)
Ask (Ask size) 61.00 EUR (55)
Open 57.40 EUR
High 61.60 EUR
Low 57.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 57.00 EUR
VWAP 59.76182 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,776
Trading volume 165,898.80
Number of trades 66
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -48.39% -45.92% -67.72%
Perf (abs.) -57.20 -51.80 -128.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 40.78 41.30 44.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADESSO AG

57.64 EUR (2,676)

66.61 EUR (3,072)

86.66 EUR (1,986)

95.42 EUR (1,985)
121.60 EUR (2024/03/08)
55.10 EUR (2024/09/06)
121.60 EUR (2024/03/08)
55.10 EUR (2024/09/06)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/09/ 17:35 60.30 EUR 0.73 338
13

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 60.40 EUR 0.17 66
13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:55 59.90 EUR 0.04 68
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:01 57.10 EUR 0.00 1
13

London Stock 2023/02/ 18:07 154.00 EUR 0.05 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30442607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30410991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211788732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657881

ADESSO AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/02/
27

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

08:16

08:16

13:42

20:32

19:31

08:01

56.70 EUR 0.00

56.70 EUR  0.00

60.00 EUR 0.00

130.04 USD 0.03

59.70 EUR 0.00

56.50 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372954934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302901894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302901894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437305

ADESSO AG

Company profile
Company Logo

adesso | ==,

Contact Details

ADESSO SE

Adessoplatz 1 - 44269 Dortmund
Telefon: +49-231-7000-7000
Fax: +49-231-7000-1000

E-mail: info@adesso.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Lohweber Chairman of Managing

Andreas
Prenneis

Benedikt
Bonnmann

Jorg Schroeder

Kristin Gerwert

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Volker Gruhn

Friedrich
Wobking

Hermann
Kogler
Kemp Stefanie

Michael Zorc

Rainer Rudolf

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@adesso.de
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